
 

Ergebnisse des  

17. Dankelshäuser Keilerschießen 2019 
 
 

Einzelwertung 

Rang Name Verein           Summe 

1 Marcus Linnenkohl KKSV Hemeln 1 6 10 2 7 6 5 5 8 8 8 65 

2 Nils Bolse SV Meensen Einzel 5 10 8 4 8 1 3 6 9 4 9 62 

3 Andreas Borchert SV Meensen Einzel 4 8 7 8 0 5 4 10 7 0 8 57 

4 Klaus Silge SSV Hermannshagen 1 5 1 2 3 7 8 3 5 10 7 51 

5 
Monique Wulf 
Siegmann SV Meensen Einzel 1 1 0 7 5 3 8 8 8 5 4 49 

6 Julia Bode SSV Hermannshagen 1 7 0 4 8 3 0 9 0 8 7 46 

7 Ewald Lotze KKSV Hemeln 2 3 6 0 2 10 5 9 4 3 2 44 

8 Eckhard Osenbrück KKSV Hemeln 2 1 9 3 0 0 7 2 6 6 10 44 

9 Laura Mengel SSV Hermannshagen 2 4 0 4 7 6 6 1 5 6 3 42 

10 Lawrence Riddell KKSV Wiershausen 1 8 5 1 1 8 1 7 0 6 5 42 

11 Carsten Wulf SV Meensen Einzel 2 2 10 4 3 7 8 2 0 5 0 41 

12 Rolf Kutzera SGV Lippoldshausen 2 8 8 6 2 4 2 5 0 6 0 41 

13 Madelaine Gommert  KKSV Wiershausen 2 2 7 1 1 5 4 5 9 6 1 41 

14 Jörg Seefried KKSV Hemeln 2 9 3 6 0 2 1 0 2 9 7 39 

15 Hubert Welker KKSV Mielenhausen 0 7 7 5 3 0 7 0 0 9 38 

16 Manuel Trattwal SSV Hermannshagen 1 0 1 2 0 6 8 8 7 5 0 37 

17 Stefan Quer SGV Lippoldshausen 1 4 0 8 0 2 5 5 6 6 0 36 

18 Stefanie Kutzera SGV Lippoldshausen 2 6 6 6 6 2 1 7 0 2 0 36 

19 Holger Hecker KKSV Hemeln 1 0 0 5 0 10 5 7 0 3 3 33 

20 Manfred Rodekurt SGV Lippoldshausen 2 1 5 0 4 9 0 3 4 0 5 31 

21 Uwe Rattey SSV Hermannshagen 2 1 3 7 4 2 1 3 0 6 0 27 

22 Jans Beeken KKSV Mielenhausen 8 0 0 1 0 7 5 0 0 3 24 

23 Dennis Riddell KKSV Wiershausen 1 0 5 0 0 8 4 1 2 4 0 24 

24 Ingo Worsdorfer SV Meensen Einzel 3 0 4 3 3 5 0 4 2 2 0 23 

25 Frank Bade KKSV Hemeln 1 0 0 5 1 0 4 9 0 2 1 22 

26 Tanja Kunze KKSV Mielenhausen 0 6 0 0 6 0 4 2 4 0 22 

27 Nadine Freye KKSV Wiershausen 2 4 0 2 4 3 0 6 0 3 0 22 

28 Sylvia Rinke KKSV Wiershausen 2 0 0 0 0 8 1 4 5 0 0 18 

29 Michaela Brodmann SSV Hermannshagen 2 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 7 0 17 

30 Rainer Bornscheuer KKSV Wiershausen 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 10 0 0 0 16 

31 Erik Krause SGV Lippoldshausen 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 7 

32 Volker Thiele SV Meensen Einzel 6 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 

33 Hans Jürgen Pielok SGV Lippoldshausen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

KKSV Dankelshausen 



KKSV Dankelshausen 

 

 

Ergebnisse des  

17. Dankelshäuser Keilerschießen 2019 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung 

Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe 

1 
Klaus Silge SSV Hermannshagen 1 5 1 2 3 7 8 3 5 10 7 51 

Manuel Trattwal SSV Hermannshagen 1 0 1 2 0 6 8 8 7 5 0 37 

Julia Bode SSV Hermannshagen 1 7 0 4 8 3 0 9 0 8 7 46 

  SSV Hermannshagen 1 Ergebnis           134 

2 
Ewald Lotze KKSV Hemeln 2 3 6 0 2 10 5 9 4 3 2 44 

Eckhard Osenbrück KKSV Hemeln 2 1 9 3 0 0 7 2 6 6 10 44 

Jörg Seefried KKSV Hemeln 2 9 3 6 0 2 1 0 2 9 7 39 

  KKSV Hemeln 2 Ergebnis           127 

3 
Marcus Linnenkohl KKSV Hemeln 1 6 10 2 7 6 5 5 8 8 8 65 

Holger Hecker KKSV Hemeln 1 0 0 5 0 10 5 7 0 3 3 33 

Frank Bade KKSV Hemeln 1 0 0 5 1 0 4 9 0 2 1 22 

  KKSV Hemeln 1 Ergebnis           120 

4 
Rolf Kutzera SGV Lippoldshausen 2 8 8 6 2 4 2 5 0 6 0 41 

Stefanie Kutzera SGV Lippoldshausen 2 6 6 6 6 2 1 7 0 2 0 36 

Manfred Rodekurt SGV Lippoldshausen 2 1 5 0 4 9 0 3 4 0 5 31 

  SGV Lippoldshausen 2 Ergebnis           108 

5 
Uwe Rattey SSV Hermannshagen 2 1 3 7 4 2 1 3 0 6 0 27 

Michaela Brodmann SSV Hermannshagen 2 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 7 0 17 

Laura Mengel SSV Hermannshagen 2 4 0 4 7 6 6 1 5 6 3 42 

  SSV Hermannshagen 2 Ergebnis           86 

6 
Tanja Kunze KKSV Mielenhausen 0 6 0 0 6 0 4 2 4 0 22 

Hubert Welker KKSV Mielenhausen 0 7 7 5 3 0 7 0 0 9 38 

Jans Beeken KKSV Mielenhausen 8 0 0 1 0 7 5 0 0 3 24 

  KKSV Mielenhausen Ergebnis           84 

7 
Rainer Bornscheuer KKSV Wiershausen 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 10 0 0 0 16 

Lawrence Riddell KKSV Wiershausen 1 8 5 1 1 8 1 7 0 6 5 42 

Dennis Riddell KKSV Wiershausen 1 0 5 0 0 8 4 1 2 4 0 24 

  KKSV Wiershausen 1 Ergebnis           82 

8 
Erik Krause SGV Lippoldshausen 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 7 

Stefan Quer SGV Lippoldshausen 1 4 0 8 0 2 5 5 6 6 0 36 

Hans Jürgen Pielok SGV Lippoldshausen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  SGV Lippoldshausen 1 Ergebnis           43 

9 
Nadine Freye KKSV Wiershausen 2 4 0 2 4 3 0 6 0 3 0 22 

Madelaine Gommert  KKSV Wiershausen 2 2 7 1 1 5 4 5 9 6 1 41 

Sylvia Rinke KKSV Wiershausen 2 0 0 0 0 8 1 4 5 0 0 18 

  KKSV Wiershausen 2 Ergebnis           81 
 


